

Ventura Coastal Little League Sponsorship Application

• Single – Any Donation of \$100 or more up to \$299

Recognition of sponsorship level on VCLL website

Double – Donation of \$300

Recognition of sponsorship level on VCLL website.

Banner displayed at Camino Real Little League Field during season*.

Triple – Donation of \$500.00

Recognition of sponsorship level on VCLL website.

Business flyer (provided by Sponsor) posted on sponsorship board at snack bar on Saturdays.

Banner displayed at Camino Real Little League Field during season. *

Home Run – Donation of \$1,000.00 or more

Recognition of sponsorship level on VCLL website.

Business flyer (provided by Sponsor) posted on sponsorship board at snack bar on Saturdays.

Two banners displayed, one at each VCLL Little League Field during season. *

Booth display opportunity at opening and closing day ceremonies.

*All artwork must be submitted to VCLL. **Ventura Coastal Little League Sponsorship terms:

Sponsorship of Ventura Coastal Little League must be, for the sponsor, out of a sense of duty to help the community. While sponsorship does afford some benefits, the higher purpose is to help Ventura Coastal Little League impart the values of teamwork, sportsmanship, and fair play to the children of the community, so that they may someday use these values in becoming good citizens. Sponsorship of Ventura Coastal Little League does not permit the sponsor to have any rights or responsibilities in the operation of Ventura Coastal Little League or any Ventura Coastal Little League team, nor does the sponsor have any rights or responsibilities in the selection of managers, coaches or players for any team in Ventura Coastal Little League. The sponsor and Ventura Coastal Little League are independent contractors with respect to one another, and neither have any authority to represent or bind the other in any manner or to any extent whatsoever, except as noted on the sponsorship form. Sponsorship does NOT give the sponsor the right to use the word "official" in connection with its sponsorship. Any reference to the sponsorship must make it clear that the sponsorship is with Ventura Coastal Local Little League only, and NOT for Little League Baseball, Baseball and Softball, and/or Little League International.

Sponsor's Name:
Phone number: Fax number:
Address: —————
Email:
Contact Person:
Signature of contact person:
(Initial) I hereby authorize Ventura Coastal Little league to use my logo on their website and programs for the season. Please email logo artworks to president.vcll@gmail.com